
     

   CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUS ARTIST DANCE ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 18 AUGUST, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 I LOVE MY COMPUTER Ninajirachi1 ORCH NLVR0249
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SOLACE

BLOOM

THIS IS ACTING

INHALE / EXHALE

SOLACE REMIXED

WALKING ON A DREAM (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

FLUME

SURRENDER

APOCALYPSO

Rufus Du Sol

Rüfüs Du Sol

Sia

Rüfüs Du Sol

Rufus Du Sol

Empire Of The Sun

Flume

Rüfüs Du Sol

The Presets

SIO

SIO

INE

WAR

RSV/SME

CAP/EMI

FCL/WAR

WAR

MOD/UMA
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1
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1
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141

141

135

44

141

79

132

140
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SWEATSV039

SWEATA009

IR5241CD

9362484296

G010004132253N

2354032

FCL75CD

9362487538

MODCD067
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