

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION **ARIA AUS ARTIST DANCE ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 18 AUGUST, 2025**

							,
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	I LOVE MY COMPUTER	Ninajirachi	ORCH	NLVR0249
2	1	141	1	SOLACE	Rufus Du Sol	SIO	SWEATSV039
3	2	141	1	BLOOM	Rüfüs Du Sol	SIO	SWEATA009
4	3	135	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	INE	IR5241CD
5	4	44	1	INHALE / EXHALE	Rüfüs Du Sol	WAR	9362484296
6	5	141	3	SOLACE REMIXED	Rufus Du Sol	RSV/SME	G010004132253N
7	6	79	1	WALKING ON A DREAM (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Empire Of The Sun	CAP/EMI	2354032
8	8	132	5	FLUME	Flume	FCL/WAR	FCL75CD
9	7	140	1	SURRENDER	Rüfüs Du Sol	WAR	9362487538
10	9	14	8	APOCALYPSO	The Presets	MOD/UMA	MODCD067